
for more than 100 years 
General Tire offers robust and reliable truck tires that cover Highway, 
Regional, Urban and On/Off-Road applications for commercial vehicles. 
Whatever your application, you can trust General Tire to have your back.

REGIONAL/URBAN application

All-Position Service in Regional
Hauling, Pick-UP & Delivery, 

and On/Off Highway

General RA

GENERAL TIRE. SINCE 1915 WWW.GENERALTIRETRUCK.COM



WWW.GENERALTIRETRUCK.COMTOUGH. TRUSTED. ANYWHERE.

regional/urban application

Features & Benefits

11R22.5 H 05122920000 
 05650950000 20 75 19.3

(490)
41.4

(1052)
11.1
(281)

11.9
(302) 8.25, 7.50 12.5

(318)
500
(311)

114
(52)

6610 / 120
(3000 / 830)

6005 / 120
(2725 / 830)

295/75R22.5 H 05122910000 
 05651120000 20 75 18.6

(472)
40.1

(1019)
11.0
(279)

12.5
(318) 8.25, 9.00 12.5

(318)
516
(321)

109
(49)

6940 / 120
(3150 / 830)

6175 / 120
(2800 / 830)

11R24.5 H 05122930000 
 05651130000 20 75 20.3

(516)
43.4

(1103)
11.1
(281)

11.9
(302) 8.25, 7.50 12.5

(318)
477
(296)

123
(56)

7160 / 120
(3250 / 830)

6610 / 120
(3000 / 830)

285/75R24.5 H 05122940000 20 75 19.3
(490)

41.3
(1049)

10.8
(274)

12.0
(305) 8.25 12.5

(318)
501
(311)

114
(52)

6780 / 120
(3075 / 830)

6175 / 120
(2800 / 830)

TUBELESS TIRES ON  15 DEGREE  DROP CENTER RIMS
Note - Rim listed first is the measuring rim.   = Intelligent Tire. Minimum Dual Spacing calculated without chains. # - Exceeding the lawful speed limit is neither recommended nor 
endorsed. Overall widths will change 0.1 inch (2.5 mm) for each 1/4 inch change in rim width. Minimum dual spacing should be adjusted accordingly. Continental Tire the Americas, 
LLC. reserves the right to change product specifications at any time without notice or obligations. Please consult rim manufacturers load and inflation limits. Never exceed rim 
manufacturers limits without permission of component manufacturer.

 A hard-working regional, all-position 
tire featuring high removal mileage 
and even, reliable wear.

 
 Tread compounding provides 

resistance to abrasion, cutting and 
chipping in demanding regional 
applications.

 
 The General RA will deliver 

performance that lowers costs for your 
business and gives drivers confidence 
in demanding applications.

Smartway Verified

All-Position Service in Regional Hauling, Pick-UP & Delivery, 
and On/Off Highway

General RA

Ti
re

 S
ize

Ap
pr

ov
ed

 R
im

(s
)

M
ax

 S
pe

ed
 | 

M
PH

Tr
ea

d 
De

pt
h 

| 
32

nd
s

Ar
tic

le
 N

um
be

r

Lo
ad

 R
an

ge

St
at

ic 
Lo

ad
ed

 R
ad

iu
s

IN
 (M

M
)

O
ve

ra
ll I

nfl
at

ed
 D

ia
m

et
er

IN
 (M

M
)

O
ve

ra
ll 

In
fla

te
d 

W
id

th

IN
 (M

M
)

Lo
ad

ed
 S

ec
tio

n 
W

id
th

IN
 (M

M
)

M
in

im
um

 D
ua

l S
pa

cin
g

IN
 (M

M
)

Re
vs

 P
er

 U
ni

t

M
I (

KM
)

Ti
re

 W
ei

gh
t

LB
 (K

G)

Si
ng

le
 M

ax
. L

oa
d 

@
 In

fla
tio

n

LB
, P

SI
 (K

G,
 K

Pa
)

Du
al

 M
ax

. L
oa

d 
@

 In
fla

tio
n

LB
, P

SI
 (K

G,
 K

Pa
)

TECHNICAL DATA

GENERAL TIRE. SINCE 1915

01
/2

02
1 

©
 C

on
tin

en
ta

l T
ir

e 
th

e 
A

m
er

ic
as

, L
LC

  C
V

T-
G

T-
SS

-R
A


	CVT-GT-SS-ALL_07
	CVT-GT-SS-ALL_08

