

 $\odot$ 

 $\odot$ 

 $\bigcirc$ 

0

0

(1)

0

 $\hat{\mathbf{O}}$ 

## **GENERAL RA** All-position service in regional hauling, pick-up & delivery, and on/off highway

#### FOR MORE THAN 100 YEARS

General Tire offers robust and reliable truck tires that cover Highway, Regional, Urban and On/Off-Road applications for commercial vehicles. Whatever your application, you can trust General Tire to have your back.



WWW.GENERALTIRETRUCK.COM



#### REGIONAL/URBAN APPLICATION

# **GENERAL RA**

ALL-POSITION SERVICE IN REGIONAL HAULING, PICK-UP & DELIVERY, AND ON/OFF HIGHWAY







### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- A hard-working regional, all-position tire featuring high removal mileage and even, reliable wear.
- Tread compounding provides resistance to abrasion, cutting and chipping in demanding regional applications.
- The General RA will deliver performance that lowers costs for your business and gives drivers confidence in demanding applications.

TECHNICAL DATA														
lite Size	Load Range	Attice Number	Tread Denu	Max Spear	Static Loader 2	Overall Ingle	Overall Infacto	Loaded Section	Approved Rings	Minimum Di.	Revs per Unix	Tire Weight	Single May Lago	Dual New Constrained and Inferior
11R22.5	Н	05122920000 <b>* 05650950000 *</b>	20	75	19.3 (490)	41.4 (1052)	11.1 (281)	11.9 (302)	8.25, 7.50	12.5 (318)	500 (311)	114 (52)	6610 / 120 (3000 / 830)	6005 / 120 (2725 / 830)
295/75R22.5	Н	05122910000 <b>* 05651120000 *</b>	20	75	18.6 (472)	40.1 (1019)	11.0 (279)	12.5 (318)	8.25, 9.00	12.5 (318)	516 (321)	109 (49)	6940 / 120 (3150 / 830)	6175 / 120 (2800 / 830)
11R24.5	Н	05122930000 <b>* 05651130000 *</b>	20	75	20.3 (516)	43.4 (1103)	11.1 (281)	11.9 (302)	8.25, 7.50	12.5 (318)	477 (296)	123 (56)	7160 / 120 (3250 / 830)	6610 / 120 (3000 / 830)
285/75R24.5	Н	05122940000	20	75	19.3 (490)	41.3 (1049)	10.8 (274)	12.0 (305)	8.25	12.5 (318)	501 (311)	114 (52)	6780 / 120 (3075 / 830)	6175 / 120 (2800 / 830)
					TUBELESS	<b>5 TIRES O</b>	N 15 DEG	REE DRC	P CENTER RIN	1S				

Note - Rim listed first is the measuring rim. **\*** = Intelligent Tire. Minimum Dual Spacing calculated without chains. **#** - Exceeding the lawful speed limit is neither recommended nor endorsed. Overall widths will change 0.1 inch (2.5 mm) for each 1/4 inch change in rim width. Minimum dual spacing should be adjusted accordingly. Continental Tire the Americas, LLC. reserves the right to change product specifications at any time without notice or obligations. Please consult rim manufacturers load and inflation limits. Never exceed rim manufacturers limits without permission of component manufacturer.



